	HiAP 2017 Master Class March 28 – 29 Adelaide South Australia; Contact List

	
	Name
	Position
	Country
	Email

	1
	Professor Deb Basu
	Academic Head: Public Health Medicine, Steve Biko Academic Hospital and University of Pretoria
	South Africa
	debashis.basu@wits.ac.za

	2
	Dr. Erik Blas
	Independent Consultant
	Denmark
	blas.erik@gmail.com

	3
	Dr. Abdalla Elhag
	Director of Sudan Public Health Institute
	Sudan
	Abdalla.sd52@gmail.com

	4
	Sandy Brinsdon
	Senior HiAP Advisor, Canterbury District Health Board
	New Zealand
	sandy.brinsdon@cdhb.health.nz

	5
	Jacqui Brooker
	Policy Officer, ACT Health
	Australia
	jacqueline.brooker@act.gov.au

	6
	Julia Caplan
	Program Director, Public Health Institute, California
	USA
	Julia.Caplan@SGC.CA.GOV

	7
	Jane Crosby
	Senior Policy Officer, Healthy Parks Healthy People SA
	Australia
	Jane.Crosby@sa.gov.au

	8
	Dr. Maha Eladwy
	Director, Health Protection and Promotion, World Health Organization - EMRO
	Egypt
	eladawym@who.int

	9
	Dr Kira Fortune
	Chief a.i./ Advisor Determinants of Health, Pan American Health Organization/ World Health Organization
	USA
	fortunek@paho.org

	10
	Sonya Glasson
	Assistant Director, Commonwealth Department of Health
	Australia
	Sonya.glasson@health.gov.au

	11
	Crusivia Hichikumba
	Director, Policy Analysis and Coordination Division, Cabinet Office, Zambia
	Zambia
	Crusivia.Hichikumba@CABINET.GOV.ZM

	12
	Dr. Beth Jackson
	Manager, Equity Analysis and Policy Research, Public Health Agency of Canada
	Canada
	beth.jackson@phac-aspc.gc.ca

	13
	Dr. Maureen Van Dijk
	Director of Health, Ministry of Health
	Suriname
	wijnvandijkm@gmail.com

	14
	Camilla Leaver
	OPAL Manager, City of Charles Sturt
	Australia
	cleaver@charlessturt.sa.gov.au

	15
	Graeme Lynch
	CEO, Heart Foundation, Tasmania
	Australia
	graeme.lynch@heartfoundation.org.au

	16
	Louise Mahoney
	Principal Policy Officer, Social Policy, Queensland Department of the Premier and Cabinet
	Australia
	Louise.Mahoney@premiers.qld.gov.au

	17
	Nadia Mastersson
	Manager, Healthy Workers, SA Health
	Australia
	Nadia.Mastersson@sa.gov.au

	18
	Roger Meany
	Manager, Health and Wellbeing Policy, QLD Health
	Australia
	Roger.Meany@health.qld.gov.au

	19
	Victoria Morton
	Senior Project Officer, South Australian Council Of Social Service (SACOSS)
	Australia
	victoria@sacoss.org.au

	20
	Behensri Naemiratch
	Health Promotion Officer, Darebin City Council, Victoria
	Australia
	Bhensri.naemiratch@darebin.vic.gov.au

	21
	Dr. Stella Neale
	Quality Manager, Infection Prevention Control, Ministry of Health Cook Islands
	Cook Islands
	stella.neale@cookislands.gov.ck

	22
	Peter Phori
	World Health Organization - AFRO
	Congo
	phorip@who.int

	23
	Katherine Pontinex
	Principal Evaluation Coordinator, SA Health
	Australia
	katherine.pontifex@sa.gov.au

	24
	Dr. Tipicha Posayanonsa
	National Health Commission Office of Thailand
	Australia
	tipicha@nationalhealth.or.th

	25
	Laura Perdue
	OPAL Network Manager, SA Health
	Australia
	Laura.Perdue@sa.gov.au

	26
	Ms Khanitta Sae-iew
	National Health Commission Office of Thailand
	Thailand
	khanitta@nationalhealth.or.th

	27
	Wanvisa Saengtim
	National Health Commission Office of Thailand
	Thailand
	wanvisa@nationalhealth.or.th

	28
	Kate Saint
	Senior Programs Officer, Hunter Institute of Mental Health, New South Wales
	Australia
	katesaint22@gmail.com

	29
	Hala Sakri Ali
	Technical Officer, World Health Organization - EMRO
	Egypt
	sakra@who.int

	30
	Dr. Orielle Solar
	FLACSO and University of Chile
	Chile
	orielle.solar@gmail.com

	31
	Professor Fengshan Wang
	Vice Dean, Cheeloo College of Medicine, Shandong University, China
	China
	[bookmark: _GoBack]fswang@sdu.edu.cn

	32
	Charles Usurua
	Ministry of Health and Social Services
	Namibia
	usuruacharles10@gmail.com

	33
	Jane Crosby
	Senior Policy Officer, Healthy Parks Healthy People SA
	Australia
	Jane.Crosby@sa.gov.au

	34
	Nicole Valentine
	Technical Officer, World Health Organization
	Switzerland
	valentinen@who.int

	35
	Dr. Eugenio Villar
	World Health Organization
	Switzerland
	villare@who.int

	36
	Carmel Williams
	Manager, Strategic Partnerships, SA Health
	Australia
	Carmel.Williams@sa.gov.au

	37
	Isla Woidt
	Senior Project Officer, Healthy Workers, SA Health
	Australia
	Isla.Woidt@sa.gov.au





